
Recreation Regular sessions
Adults
Barwon

Contact us

recreation@gateways.com.au
(03) 5292 9206

www.gateways.com.au

For more information and express interest, visit our website or contact our recreation team.
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Creative Connections Dinner & Bowling Train TrippersEAT! Green to gourmet
Date:

Time:
Out of pocket cost:
Location:

Wednesday - Weekly
from 29th January till 2nd April
4:45pm - 9pm

$15 per session
Gateways, North Geelong

Date:

Time:
Out of pocket cost:
Location:

Thursday - Weekly
from 30th January till 3rd April
9:30am - 3:30pm

None
Gateways, North Geelong

Date:

Time:
Out of pocket cost:
Location:

Friday - Weekly
from 31st January till 4th April
4:45pm - 9pm

Approx $8.50 / game
Gateways, North Geelong

Date:

Time:
Out of pocket cost:
Location:

Sunday - Fortnightly
from 9th February till 6th April
10am - 3pm

Topped up Myki card
North Geelong train station

View social sessions on page 2

mailto:recreation@gateways.com.au
tel:(03)52929209
http://www.gateways.com.au/


Recreation Social sessions
Adults
Barwon

Contact us

recreation@gateways.com.au
(03) 5292 9206

www.gateways.com.au

For more information and express interest, visit our website or contact our recreation team.
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Carols by Candlelight
Date: Monday 23 December
Time: 5pm - 11pm
Out of pocket cost: None
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Bowling at General Arcade
Date: Saturday 4 January
Time: 11am - 3pm
Out of pocket cost: $8.50 per game
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

New Years Eve at the waterfront
Date: Tuesday 31 December
Time: 5pm - 10pm
Out of pocket cost: None
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Billiards and dinner
Date: Friday 3 January
Time: 5pm - 10pm
Out of pocket cost: $15 & price of meal
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Geelong Gaol
Date: Sunday 5 January
Time: 11am - 3pm
Out of pocket cost: $23.50 (concession)
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Planetarium Nights & Grazeland
Date: Friday 10 January
Time: 4:30pm - 10.30pm
Out of pocket cost: $25 (prebooked)
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Triva at The Park, Werribee
Date: Wednesday 8 January
Time: 5:30pm - 10:30pm
Out of pocket cost: Food and drinks
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Fun Fields
Date: Thursday 9 January
Time: 10am - 5pm
Out of pocket cost: $50 (prebooked)
Location: Gateways, North Geelong
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Swimming with Dolphins
Date: Thursday 16 January
Time: 10am - 3pm
Out of pocket cost: $170 (prebooked)
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

The Fans Strike Back: Star Wars 
Date: Saturday 25 January
Time: 10:30am - 4pm
Out of pocket cost: $40 (prebooked)
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

iFly - Indoor skydiving
Date: Saturday 15 February
Time: 10:30am - 4:30pm
Out of pocket cost: Approx $100
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Big Bash cricket
Date: Saturday 18 January
Time: 3pm - 9.30pm
Out of pocket cost: $40 (prebooked)
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Dinner and Show - Billy Elliot
Date: Saturday 1 February
Time: 5pm - 11pm
Out of pocket cost: $60 (prebooked)
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Pako Festa
Date: Saturday 22 February
Time: 10:30am - 3:30pm
Out of pocket cost: None
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Drag bingo at Piano Bar
Date: Thursday 23 January
Time: 5:30pm - 10pm
Out of pocket cost: $10 + food & drinks
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

St Kilda Penguins - Fish & Chips
Date: Saturday 8 February
Time: 3pm - 10pm
Out of pocket cost: Approx $10 for food
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Dinner and show at Crown
Date: Sunday 23 February
Time: 2:30pm - 9:30pm
Out of pocket cost: $90 (prebooked)
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Dinner and Dancing - Club Italia
Date: Friday 24 January
Time: 5:30pm - 10:30pm
Out of pocket cost: Dinner and drinks
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Tipping Point - live audience!
Date: Thursday 13 February
Time: 11:30am - 8pm
Out of pocket cost: None
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Barrabool Maze
Date: Saturday 11th January
Time: 11am - 3pm
Out of pocket cost: $15
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Page 3 of 4



Page 4 of 4

Barefoot bowls
Date: Saturday 8 March
Time: 11am - 3pm
Out of pocket cost: $15
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Lunch at Little Creatures
Date: Sunday 23 March
Time: 11am - 2pm
Out of pocket cost: Food and drinks
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Pancake Parlour and shopping
Date: Sunday 6 April
Time: 10:30am - 2:30pm
Out of pocket cost: Cost of meal
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Moomba Birdman Rally
Date: Sunday 9 March
Time: 10am - 3:30pm
Out of pocket cost: None
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Ride the rails
Date: Sunday 23 March
Time: 11am - 3pm
Out of pocket cost: $16.50 (concession)
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Fishing Charter
Date: Saturday 12 April
Time: 10am - 4pm
Out of pocket cost: $100 (prebooked)
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Footy at GMHBA
Date: Saturday 15 March
Time: 11am - 5pm
Out of pocket cost: To be confirmed
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Karaoke at Crown
Date: Saturday 29 March
Time: 5pm - 10pm
Out of pocket cost: $30 (prebooked)
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Magic Men Melbourne
Date: Saturday 12 April
Time: 5pm - 10:30pm
Out of pocket cost: $55 (prebooked)
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Glow Golf
Date: Saturday 22 March
Time: 11am - 4pm
Out of pocket cost: $15 
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Dinner and The King of pop
Date: Saturday 5 April
Time: 5pm - 10:30pm
Out of pocket cost: $95 (prebooked)
Location: Gateways, North Geelong

Readings Cinema
Date: Saturday 1 March
Time: 11am - 4pm
Out of pocket cost: Ticket and snacks
Location: Gateways, North Geelong


